
HCDC Controller
For WVM Vacuum Regenerated Compressed Air Dryers



HCDC
Hyper Connected Dryer Control

Introducing the new 
HCDC dryer controller 
from Parker, the leader 
in innovation within 
compressed air treatment.

Modern industry is currently in 
the midst of change, increased 
connectivity between devices is 
becoming common place. This 
connectivity allows equipment to 
share data via remote monitoring 
providing signifi cant improvements in 
operational effi ciency. 

HCDC utilizes IoT technology, 
and cloud connectivity, to share 
performance data. This provides 
the basis for continuous, location 
independent monitoring, optimized 
maintenance and customized 
compressed air usage. All this leads 
to a signifi cant reduction in service, 
maintenance and energy costs.

Touchscreen 7” 16:9 (TFT, 64k color)

Integrated P&I fl ow chart

Data recording in 1 minute steps. Memory capacity: several 
years (the data is stored in fi les with a 2 month history). 
Recording frequency can be set from 1 second up to 1 hour.

Software upgraded via USB memory stick

Log download via USB (without opening the control cabinet)

Log fi le ready for reading (.csv)

IIOT (MQTT or OPC UA)

Onboard Modbus RTU on 2 wires RS485

Onboard: Modbus TCP/IP on RJ45

Profi bus DP V0 (on request V1) with autodetection speed mode 
- retrofi ttable by service kit (optional)

Profi net (optional)

Other protocols available on request

• Web server

• Remote monitoring/control via VPN 
(internet connection needed)

• Upgrade kit (with USB on front panel)

• Cloud connection (optional)

Features Advantages
User friendly interface

Detailed performance graphs, easily viewed in the fi eld 
(in HMI page)

Detailed operational history of the dryer, easily viewed in the 
fi eld (in HMI page)

Log recoverable by an operator without training, to work on 
open electrical panels.

Log fi les in .csv format (no Parker software required)

Fewer opportunities for error

Options
Fieldbus
1. Profi bus DP V0 (or in alternative V1) with gateway 
 (installed inside control cabinet)
2. Profi net with gateway (installed inside control cabinet)
3. Ethercat with gateway (installed inside control cabinet)
4. Other protocols on request

Remote connection and monitoring 
(internet connection required)
VPN connection to WVM via web cloud

Modem 3G and SIM card, if internet connection is not available 
on-site (installed inside control cabinet)



Display of the geographical location of the WVM on a map.

Remote Monitoring
In a simple web portal the customer can monitor and manage 
each WVM they have connected. With a single mouse click 
the user can establish a VPN connection directly to the WVM 
whose status they want to check, change a parameter or 
download the data fi les of trends (csv). Different levels of user 
access are available.

The portal allows each WVM’s location to be 
viewed on a map.

Different clients are available to 
connect via a pc, smartphone or 
tablet. A simultaneous connection 
between user and WVM is 
required.

Cloud Connection 
The new WVM Cloud with dynamic dashboard and 
automatic pop-up for alarms and events.
This Parker developed platform provides data to a 
customer for all their WVMs, with one click (not just a 
point-to-point VPN connection).

Real time status review of the WVM, 
parameters can be changed with a password.
The performance and alarm log 
in .csv fi le can be downloaded via ftp client.

No simultaneous connection is required between user and 
the WVM. Each WVM constantly sends information to the 
cloud which can be easily reached from a single portal. In 
one screen you can fi nd all the connected WVMs.

In manufacturing, compressed air is critical to keeping 
lines operating. With IoT-empowered compressed air 
systems, you can quickly deploy condition monitoring 
and predictive maintenance routines for factory 
compressed air piping systems. The condition monitoring 

system uses advanced sensors, software and wireless 
or Bluetooth connectivity to provide a comprehensive 
picture of system performance through both real-time 
and historical data. 

By providing data on vital operating metrics, such 
as pressure, temperature, humidity, power and fl ow, 
through an easy-to-use interface, users can rapidly 
diagnose problems, such as leaks, and employ 
predictive maintenance routines that allow them to 
address seemingly minor issues before they snowball 
into serious problems.

Voice of the MachineTM solutions take
IoT to the last mile by providing visibility

into critical components.



Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200
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Parker Worldwide

European Product Information Centre

Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374

(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, 

FR, IE, IL, IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, 

SE, SK, UK, ZA)

EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com/gsfe


